BAHRAIN SHIPPING LINE

Office 1401, Road 2421, Bldg 1260, Block 324 Business Bay, Juffair, Kingdom of Bahrain

IMPORT

Description

UOM

Cargo

Type

Currency

Transbiner

Collection (Recovery)

40'HC

40'RF

Remarks

TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES
TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - DG
MUF PER D/O

DELIVERY ORDER FEE

CONTAINER MAINTAINANCE CHARGES
CONTAINER IMBALANCE CHARGES

PERCTR
PERCTR
PER BL
PER BL
PERCTR
PER CTR

NON DG
DG

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

BHD
BHD
BHD
BHD
BHD
BHD

46.09
92.18
20
45
49
10

71.17
142.34
20
45
56
20

71.17

20
45
70
30

MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY

EXPORT

Description

Cargo
Type

Currency

Collection (Recovery)

40'HC

40'RF

LEWENS

TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES
TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - DG
VGM CHARGES

BLFEE

ADP CHARGES

SEAL FEE

RF PLUGGING COST

PERCTR
PERCTR
PERCTR
PER BL
PER BL
PERCTR
PER CTR

NON DG
DG
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

BHD
BHD
BHD
BHD
BHD
BHD
BHD

46.09
92.18

45
16

69.96
139.92

45
16

69.96

45
16

15

MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
IF APPLICABLE

Liner Detention Charges (Import and Export)
DETENTION TARIFF FOR EXPORT AND IMPORT

DAYS
1-5 days
6-10 days
11-15 days
16 > days

usb
usb
usb
USD

Currency 20GP

28
56
80




